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MARY MATHA PUBLIC SCHOOL KADAPLAMATTOM 
STAFF STATEMENT 2023-24 

NIMY ANTONY 

PRATHEESHKUMAR P T 

SUMA JOSEPH 

JJI GEORGE 

NAME 

ELSY AUGUSTINE 

DHANYA RAVEENDRAN 

JANCY K M 

RAN ISSAC 

JANCY RAJU 

SEBIN MATHEWS 

LAKSHMI CHANDRAN 

|SALINI R NAIR 

MOBY MATHEW 

DEVI C D 

ANSA MARY THOMAS 

MINI MP 

JANUMOL JOSEPH 

Fr. ANEESH BABU 

ISr. BINU LUKOSE 

NIPPY JOSEPH 

VINEETHA PHILIP 

SHEENAMOL MATHEWS 

RANI SEBASTIAN 

|ANJU V NAIR 

DAISY JOSHY 

MINI BINOY 

ATHA PUBLIC,sCHOO MARY MA 

AFLN NO.- 930845 
MATTO 

Designation 

PRINCIPAL 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

LIBRARIAN 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

TGT 

PRT 

|Wellness 

|Special 
PET 

NTTC 

NTTC 

NTTC 

|OFFICE STAFF 

|ATTENDER 

|ATTENDER 

B.Sc, MCA, B.Ed 

MA B.Ed 

B.Sc B.Ed 

BA B.Ed 

B.SC B.Ed 

B.Sc B.Ed 

MLISC 

Qualification 

MA B.Ed 

M.Sc B.Ed 

B.SC B.Ed 

MA B.Ed 

M.Sc B.£d 

MA, B.Ed 

TTC, HINDI PRAVEEN 

M.Sc, B.Ed 

MA, B.Ed 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

M.Ped 

|PDC 

|SSLC 
PDC 

B.SC 

SSLC 

PDC 

PRINCIPAL 

Year of 

Experience 

ARY LAATHA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
KADAPLAMATTCNA 

12 

4 

5 

8 

5 

5 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

13 

3 

1 

12 

10 

10 

13 

10 

Pay Scale 

20000 

15000 

15000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

15000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

6750 

6250 

MANAGER 
MARY MATHA PUBLIC SCHOOL CBSE Affin. No. 930845 

KADAPLAMATTOM 
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